
WRITING CENTER ~ Fall 2016             
Grammar Review Workshops 

 

Tuesday Club Hour Series 

Tuesday November 1  
11:30 am to 12:45 pm                

in the Bradley Ballroom 
Building Compound 

Sentences 

Tuesday November 8 
11:30 am to 12:45 pm                

in the Bradley Ballroom 
Building Complex 

Sentences 

Tuesday November 15 
11:30 am to 12:45 pm                

in the Bradley Ballroom 
Subject-Verb 
Agreement 

Tuesday  November 22 
11:30 am to 12:45 pm                

in the Bradley Ballroom The Verb Phrase 

 

Wednesday Afternoon Series  

Wednesday October 5  
2:00 pm to 3:15 pm                

in the Bradley Ballroom 
Building Compound 

Sentences 

Wednesday October 19                                
2:00 pm to 3:15 pm                

in the Bradley Ballroom 
Building Complex 

Sentences 

Wednesday October 26 
2:00 pm to 3:15 pm                            

in the Bradley Ballroom 
Subject-Verb 
Agreement 

Wednesday November 2 
2:00 pm to 3:15 pm                            

in the Bradley Ballroom 
The Verb Phrase 

 
Thursday Club Hour Series 

Thursday October 6 
11:30 am to 12:45 pm 

in L233A 
Building Compound 

Sentences 

Thursday October 13 
11:30 am to 12:45 pm 

in L233A 
Building Complex 

Sentences 

Thursday October 27 
11:30 am to 12:45 pm 

in L233A 
Using Adjective 

Clauses 

Thursday November 3 
11:30 am to 12:45 pm 

in L233A 
Using Correct Verb 

Tense 

 
Tuesday Evening Series 

Tuesday September 27 
8:30 pm to 9:45 pm 

in G133* 
Building Compound 

Sentences 

Tuesday October 18 
5:30 pm to 6:45 pm  

Room TBA* 
Building Complex 

Sentences 

Tuesday November 8 
5:30 pm to 6:45 pm  

in L233A 
Using Correct 
Punctuation 

Tuesday November 15 
5:30 pm to 6:45 pm  

in L233A 
Improving Sentence 

Quality 
*Evening Activity Hour (Classes are canceled; check with your instructor.) 

The Writing Centers are located in Bradley Hall (Y Bldg.)                                                               
and on the second floor of the Library, room L233.                                                                         

572-7195 or 3595    e-mail: wcenter@ncc.edu    www.ncc.edu/writingcenter 

mailto:wcenter@ncc.edu
http://www.ncc.edu/writingcenter

